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Link do produktu: https://sklep.artel.net.pl/bateria-akumulator-rocket-aa-2700mah-blister-4szt-p-3523.html

Opis produktu

Bateria akumulator ROCKET AA

2700mAhA blister 4szt

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Bateria akumulator ROCKET R6 AA 2700mAh Ni-MH

blister 4szt.

48,00 zt

39,02 zt

15-354
5904922904024

Brak
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